CUPE 4222 GRADUATION AWARD APPLICATION

Children of CUPE 4222 members are to complete the application below and submit directly to the Awards Committee of CUPE 4222, to be received no later than April 30, 2025

Applicant's Name (in full, please print legibly)	
Home Address (including Postal Code)	
Home Telephone Number	
Current School & School Board	
Post-Secondary Education Plan (if applicable) (include Institution and Program)	
CUPE 4222 Member's Name (in full, please print legibly)	
Relationship to Applicant	
Date of Hire by TVDSB	
TVDSB Work Location	

As part of your application you must:

- submit a presentation, in the form of an essay, poster, or audio-visual clip on "The Importance of Unions in Society"
- attach a Credit Counseling Summary

Consent Form for Award Applicants

The signing of this consent form permits CUPE 4222, the school, and/or Thames Valley District School Board to publicly recognize the achievement of the student as a recipient of the CUPE 4222 Graduation Award.

Award recipients may be recognized and celebrated in school newsletters, yearbooks, newspapers, CUPE 4222/School/TVDSB websites and special recognition events. It is understood that not signing this consent will not prejudice the consideration for the CUPE 4222 Graduation Award.

Signature of Applicant	Date	
Signature of CUPE 4222 Member	Date	

Application to be received by CUPE 4222 no later than April 30, 2025
Submit application directly to CUPE 4222, 571 Wharncliffe Road South, Unit #1 London Ontario, N6J 2N6